
 

ÓRGÃO:

UNIDADE:

Data de referência: 12/2016

GAJ GAS GAE

90,0% 35% 1% 2% 3% 35% 5% 7,50% 10% 12,50%

13 7.305,28 7.889,70 2.556,85 73,05 146,11 219,16 2.556,85 365,26 547,90 730,53 913,16

12 7.092,51 7.659,91 2.482,38 70,93 141,85 212,78 2.482,38 354,63 531,94 709,25 886,56

11 6.885,93 7.436,81 2.410,08 68,86 137,72 206,58 2.410,08 344,30 516,44 688,59 860,74

10 6.685,37 7.220,20 2.339,88 66,85 133,71 200,56 2.339,88 334,27 501,40 668,54 835,67

9 6.490,65 7.009,90 2.271,73 64,91 129,81 194,72 2.271,73 324,53 486,80 649,07 811,33

8 6.140,63 6.631,88 2.149,22 61,41 122,81 184,22 2.149,22 307,03 460,55 614,06 767,58

7 5.961,77 6.438,72 2.086,62 59,62 119,24 178,85 2.086,62 298,09 447,13 596,18 745,22

6 5.788,14 6.251,19 2.025,85 57,88 115,76 173,64 2.025,85 289,41 434,11 578,81 723,52

5 5.619,55 6.069,11 1.966,84 56,20 112,39 168,59 1.966,84 280,98 421,47 561,96 702,44

4 5.455,87 5.892,34 1.909,55 54,56 109,12 163,68 1.909,55 272,79 409,19 545,59 681,98

3 5.161,65 5.574,59 1.806,58 51,62 103,23 154,85 1.806,58 258,08 387,12 516,17 645,21

2 5.011,31 5.412,22 1.753,96 50,11 100,23 150,34 1.753,96 250,57 375,85 501,13 626,41

1 4.865,35 5.254,58 1.702,87 48,65 97,31 145,96 1.702,87 243,27 364,90 486,54 608,17

13 4.452,49 4.808,69 1.558,37 44,52 89,05 133,57 1.558,37 222,62 333,94 445,25 556,56

12 4.322,81 4.668,63 1.512,98 43,23 86,46 129,68 1.512,98 216,14 324,21 432,28 540,35

11 4.196,90 4.532,65 1.468,92 41,97 83,94 125,91 1.468,92 209,85 314,77 419,69 524,61

10 4.074,66 4.400,63 1.426,13 40,75 81,49 122,24 1.426,13 203,73 305,60 407,47 509,33

9 3.955,98 4.272,46 1.384,59 39,56 79,12 118,68 1.384,59 197,80 296,70 395,60 494,50

8 3.742,65 4.042,06 1.309,93 37,43 74,85 112,28 1.309,93 187,13 280,70 374,27 467,83

7 3.633,64 3.924,33 1.271,77 36,34 72,67 109,01 1.271,77 181,68 272,52 363,36 454,21

6 3.527,81 3.810,04 1.234,73 35,28 70,56 105,83 1.234,73 176,39 264,59 352,78 440,98

5 3.425,06 3.699,06 1.198,77 34,25 68,50 102,75 1.198,77 171,25 256,88 342,51 428,13

4 3.325,30 3.591,32 1.163,86 33,25 66,51 99,76 1.163,86 166,27 249,40 332,53 415,66

3 3.145,98 3.397,66 1.101,09 31,46 62,92 94,38 1.101,09 157,30 235,95 314,60 393,25

2 3.054,35 3.298,69 1.069,02 30,54 61,09 91,63 1.069,02 152,72 229,08 305,44 381,79

1 2.965,38 3.302,61 1.037,88 29,65 59,31 88,96 1.037,88 148,27 222,40 296,54 370,67
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